Nimbra 380 is the next generation access
switch for true multi-service transport of de-
manding media and data services, targeting
the increasing need for advanced Ethernet
services  and IP QoS transport.
Applications range from high-end video
services such as studio production and con-
tribution, to broadcast distribution in IPTV/

4 x OC-3/STM-1 Access	 4 x DS3/E3 Access
8 x E1/T1 Access			  8 x AES/EBU Access
Ordering information:
NPQ0015-DW01	 Nimbra 380 Base Unit, including 4 x OC-3/STM-1
trunk firmware
NPM0016-3004	 4 x OC-12/STM-4 trunk firmware license
NPM0016-3016	 2 x OC-48/STM-16 trunk firmware license
NPM0016-3ET2	 2 x IP/Ethernet trunk firmware license
NPM0020-3001	 Ethernet switching feature license
NPM0017-36T1	 Time Transfer firmware license
NPA0031-3401	 AC/DC Converter
Net Insight AB  •  Phone +46 (0)8 685 04 00  •  info@netinsight.net  •  www.netinsight.net
NIMBRA 380
The information presented in this document may be subject to change without notice. For further information on product status and availability, please